
S.NO 

9 

3 

2 |Sr.Hemalatha 

4 

5 

6 

1 |Sr.P.Sujatha 

G.Celestine 

NAME 

J.Lourdu Mary 

P.Victoria 

7 |Mrs.Swetha 

KAMMAGUDA, TURKAYAMJAL, ABDULLAPURMET, 

B.Joseph Mary 

Mrs.Pavani 

Ch.Jyothi 

10 P.Celina 

Aeadmustress 
St. Joseph's High Schoo! 

ST.JOSEPH'S HIGH SCHOOL 

Kammaguda Emjala, 
Abdullapurmet Mandal, 

Ranga Reddv Dist-501 510 

RANGA REDDY, TELANGANA -5015 10 

WEBSITE :- stjosephschoolemjala.com 

LIST OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 

PHONE NO. 8639293051, 6281508220 

DESIGNATION 

Principal 

|Vice Principal 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

DETAILES 

Principal 

|Vice Principal 

parent 

parent 

parent 

parent 

parent 

parent 

|parent 

|parent 

PHONENUMBER 

8639293051 

9966308315 

9642557653 

9866871829 

|9297204140 

|9703969030 

9502930161 

8897507473 

|6300152250 

|7702632724 

CORRESPONDENT 
St. Joseph's High Schoo' 
Kammnaguda, Hayathnagar 

Ranga Reddy Dist. 
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