ST.JOSEPH'S HIGH SCHOOL

KAMMAGUDA, TURKAYAMJAL, ABDULLAPURMET,

RANGA REDDY, TELANGANA -501510

PHONE NO. 8639293051, 6281508220

WEBSITE: - stjosephschoolemjala.com

LIST OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

EIST OF TAKENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION				
S.NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	DETAILES	PHONE NUMBER
1	Sr.P.Sujatha	Principal	Principal	8639293051
2	Sr.Hemalatha	Vice Principal	Vice Principal	9966308315
3	G.Celestine	Member	parent	9642557653
4	J.Lourdu Mary	Member	parent	9866871829
5	B.Joseph Mary	Member	parent	9297204140
6	P.Victoria	Member	parent	9703969030
7	Mrs.Swetha	Member	parent	9502930161
8	Mrs.Pavani	Member	parent	8897507473
9	Ch.Jyothi	Member	parent	6300152250
	P.Celina	Member	parent	7702632724

Headmistress
St. Joseph's High School
Kammaguda, Emjala,
Abdullapurmet Mandal,
Ranga Reddy Dist-501 510

CORRESPONDENT
St. Joseph's High School
Kammaguda, Hayathnagar
Ranga Reddy Dist